3.7 For Offer B, the maximum Cash Back is capped at Ringgit Malaysia Thirty (RM30) per Eligible 

Cardholder per month throughout the Campaign Period, subject to availability on a first come first 

serve basis.  

3.8 The total Cash Back allocated is capped at Ringgit Malaysia Three Thousand (RM3,000) per month 

and Ringgit Malaysia Thirty-Six Thousand (RM36,000) throughout the Campaign Period, for Offer 

A and Offer B respectively as stipulated in Table 1 above. 

3.9 In the event that the monthly Cash Back allocation is not fully utilized, any remaining balance shall 

be forfeited. Unutilized Cash Back will not be brought forward to subsequent months and shall